Optone Technology Limited
1/10
ESFP-ZX-SM-0380
155Mbps~2.5Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 80km Reach
Features
 Up to 2.5Gbps data-rate
 1550nm DFB laser and APD photodetector for 80km transmission

10/10
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
ESFP-ZX-SM-0380 1550nm, 155M~2.5Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
ESFP-ZX-SM-0380D 1550nm, 155M~2.5Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
ESFP-ZX-SM-0380I 1550nm, 155M~2.5Gbps, LC, 80km, -40°C~+85°C
ESFP-ZX-SM-0380DI 1550nm, 155M~2.5Gbps, LC, 80km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
References
1.  Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA), September 2000.
2. Telcordia GR-253-CORE and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
Important Notice